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and hold, continute climb-in-hold to 4000.

and CRL VOR/DME R-041 to CRL VOR/DME 

climbing left turn to 4000 on heading 180° 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1100 then 
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JUSKI

or LOA approval and use of Autoland or HUD to touchdown. 

SA Cat II: Reduced lighting: Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, 

and use of HUD to DH. 

SA Cat I: Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, or LOA approval 

DME or RADAR required. Simultaneous approach authorized. 
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